2024 Kingswood Cross Country Invitational
Abenaki Ski Area - Wolfeboro
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Micah Stackpole
Connor Harker
Rowan Amtmann
Josie Hankens
Dylan Gaitan
Easton Neenos
Ellie Fuller
Adeline Davidson
Taylor Sanborn
Drew Feyler
Emma Williams
Amelia Ryan
Riley Neenos
Riley Mask
Erolisa Agramonte
Zachary Dubuc
Amelia Cutting
Rory Wharton
Sage Reynolds
Adam Boewe
Dreya Juneau
Noah Koren
Serenity-Rayne Smith
Henna Wooster-Goodwin
Kieran MacKenzie
Huck Rand
Madelynn Guillet
Ruby McClure
Nora Thibeault
Ima Young
Conrad Deuso
Kenzie Beglinger
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Race 1 - MS 2-mile - 2 Mile
9/16/2024 - 3:45 PM

Grade

Individual Results - Overall
Grade Team Time Place Name
8 Kennett MS 14:34.19 33 Ysabel Colon 7
8 Newfound MS  14:48.96 34 Aubrie Felice 8
B Plymouth MS 15:16.55 35 Jacoby Stanley 7
7 Plymouth MS 15:37.42 36 Langston Whyte 8
8 SantBaniMS  15:49.58 37 Daniel Devereaux 7
5 Plymouth MS 15:54.07 38 Garrett VanGelder 7
8 Kingswood MS  16:12.30 39 Lillianna Cantrall 7
7 Kennett MS 16:12.48 40 Claire Camp 7
8 SantBaniMS  16:19.47 41 Rylan Milne 6
8 Kingswood MS  16:23.14 42 Madeline Duncan 7
8 Kennett MS 17:06.61 43 Jypsy Russell 7
8 Kennett MS 17:07.16 44  Lars Pelletier 7
5 Plymouth MS 17:08.68
7 Plymouth MS ~ 17:53.85
8 Kingswood MS ~ 17:59.51
8 Kingswood MS  18:02.20
6 Newfound MS  18:12.17
8 Newfound MS  18:47.89
7 Kennett MS 18:50.82
7 Kennett MS 18:53.48
8 Kingswood MS ~ 18:58.42
5 Plymouth MS ~ 18:59.24
8 Plymouth MS ~ 19:00.04
7 Newfound MS  19:19.15
8 Plymouth MS 19:20.05
5 Plymouth MS 19:53.37
8 Kennett MS 20:04.54
5 SantBaniMS  20:19.43
6 Newfound MS  20:41.16
7 Newfound MS  20:45.63
8 Newfound MS  21:05.18
7 Kingswood MS ~ 21:29.94

Team
Sant Bani MS
Sant Bani MS

Kennett MS
Kingswood MS
Kingswood MS
Kingswood MS
Kingswood MS
Kingswood MS
Sant Bani MS
Sant Bani MS
Sant Bani MS
Kingswood MS
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Time
21:57.24
22:45.98
23:02.04
23:14.04
23:25.04
23:41.35
23:49.69
23:50.77
25:22.35
26:38.39
27:12.74
32:23.64




Race 1 - MS 2-mile - 2 Mile
9/16/2024 - 3:45 PM

Individual Results - Girls
Place Name Grade Team Time Place Name Grade Team Time
1 Josie Hankens 7 Plymouth MS 15:37.42 23 Madeline Duncan 7 SantBaniMS  26:38.39
(4) (42)
2 Elliie Fuller 8 Kingswood MS  16:12.30 24 Jypsy Russell 7 SantBaniMS  27:12.74
(7 (43)
3 Adeline Davidson 7 Kennett MS 16:12.48
(8)
4  Taylor Sanborn 8 SantBaniMS  16:19.47
9
5 Emma Williams 8 Kennett MS 17:06.61
(11)
6 Amelia Ryan 8 Kennett MS 17:07.16
(12)
7 Riley Mask 7 Plymouth MS ~ 17:53.85
(14)
8 Erolisa Agramonte 8 Kingswood MS  17:59.51
(15)
9  Amelia Cutting 6 Newfound MS  18:12.17
(7)
10 Sage Reynolds 7 Kennett MS 18:50.82
(19)
11 Dreya Juneau 8 Kingswood MS ~ 18:58.42
1)
12 Serenity-Rayne Smith 8 Plymouth MS  19:00.04
(23)
13 Henna Wooster-Goodwin 7 Newfound MS  19:19.15
(24)
14 Madelynn Guillet 8 Kennett MS 20:04.54
(27)
15 Ruby McClure B SantBaniMS  20:19.43
(28)
16  Nora Thibeault 6 Newfound MS  20:41.16
(29)
17 Ima Young 7 Newfound MS  20:45.63
(30)
18 Kenzie Beglinger 7 Kingswood MS  21:29.94
(32)
19 Ysabel Colon 7 SantBaniMS  21:57.24
(33)
20 Aubrie Felice 8 SantBaniMS  22:45.98
(34)
21 Lillianna Cantrall 7 Kingswood MS  23:49.69
(39)
22 Claire Camp 7 Kingswood MS  23:50.77
(40)
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Micah Stackpole
Connor Harker
Rowan Amtmann
Dylan Gaitan
Easton Neenos
Drew Feyler

Riley Neenos
Zachary Dubuc
Rory Wharton
Adam Boewe
Noah Koren
Kieran MacKenzie
Huck Rand
Conrad Deuso
Jacoby Stanley
Langston Whyte
Daniel Devereaux
Garrett VanGelder
Rylan Milne

Lars Pelletier
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Grade

8

8

Race 1 - MS 2-mile - 2 Mile
9/16/2024 - 3:45 PM

Individual Results - Boys

Team
Kennett MS

Newfound MS
Plymouth MS
Sant Bani MS
Plymouth MS
Kingswood MS
Plymouth MS
Kingswood MS
Newfound MS
Kennett MS
Plymouth MS
Plymouth MS
Plymouth MS
Newfound MS
Kennett MS
Kingswood MS
Kingswood MS
Kingswood MS
Sant Bani MS

Kingswood MS

Time
14:34.19

14:48.96

15:16.55

15:49.58

15:54.07

16:23.14

17:08.68

18:02.20

18:47.89

18:53.48

18:59.24

19:20.05

19:53.37

21:05.18

23:02.04

23:14.04

23:25.04

23:41.35

25:22.35

32:23.64

9/16/2024 5:07pm



